
DeKalb County 
Unincorporated Areas

010320

10

13

27

22

15

2

14

2526

3635

1

12

23

11

24

3

34

RO
AD

90
61

ACCESS
ROAD

AC
CE

SS
 R

OA
D

ROAD 916

RO
AD

 90
51

RO
AD

 19
97

ROAD
1959

RO
AD

 90
46

ROAD 1966

c568

c355

c360

c359

c351

c111

c23c470

c365

c704

c139

c387

c145

c388

c3

c23

c569

c389

c567

c136

c834

c24

P75

c9 c482c82

c691

c846

DeKalb County 
Unincorporated Areas

010320

ZONE AZONE A

ZONE A

Little Shoal Creek

Little Shoal Creek 
Tributary 2

Little Shoal Creek

ZONE A

Little Shoal Creek

ZONE A

ZONE A

Whippoorwill Creek

ZONE A

Whippoorwill Creek ZONE A

ZONE A

Whippoorwill Creek

DeKalb County 
Unincorporated Areas

010320

Little Scarham 
Creek

ZONE A

T. 7 S.
T. 8 S.

T. 7 S.
T. 8 S.

N OTE: MAP AREA SHOWN  ON  THIS PAN EL IS LOCATED 
WITHIN  TOWN SHIP 7 SOUTH, RAN GE 5 EAST AN D 
TOWN SHIP 8 SOUTH, RAN GE 5 EAST.

86°7'30"
34°22'30"

86°3'45"
34°22'30"

86°3'45"
34°18'45"

86°7'30"
34°18'45"

1390000 FT

1395000 FT

1400000 FT

1405000 FT

570000 FT 575000 FT 580000 FT 585000 FT

3798000mN

3799000mN

3800000mN

3801000mN

3802000mN

3803000mN

3804000mN

0581000mE 0582000mE 0583000mE 0584000mE 0585000mE 0586000mE

0355

0357

0359

0367

0369 0388

0386 0387

0389

0378

0376

0263

0265

0380

0370

0360

0365

0240 0245
DEKALB COUNTY

0 2,000 4,0001,000
Fe e t

0 500 1,000250
Mete rs

PANEL LOCATOR

* PANEL NOT PRINTED

Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes. Zone X
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PRELIMINARY

NOTES TO USERS
For  inform a tion a nd  que s tions  a bout this  Flood  Insura nce Rate Ma p (FIRM),  a va ila ble prod ucts   a s s ocia te d
with this  FIRM, includ ing  his toric ve rs ions , the  curre nt m a p d a te  for e ach FIRM pa ne l, how to ord e r
prod ucts, or the N a tiona l Flood  Insura nce Prog ra m  (N FIP) in g e ne ra l, ple a s e  ca ll the
FEMA Ma p Inform a tion e X cha ng e  a t 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or vis it the  FEMA Flood
Ma p Se rvice Ce nte r webs ite a t https ://m sc.fe m a .g ov. Ava ila ble  prod ucts  m a y includ e  pre vious ly
is s ue d   Lette rs  of Ma p Cha ng e , a Flood  Insura nce  Stud y Re port, a nd /or d ig ita l ve rs ions  of this  m a p.
Ma ny of  the s e  prod ucts ca n be ord e re d  or obta ine d  d ire ctly from  the  webs ite .                                     
Com m unitie s  a nne xing  la nd  on a d ja ce nt FIRM pa ne ls  m us t obta in a  curre nt copy of the  a d ja ce nt pa ne l a s  we ll a s
the curre nt FIRM Ind e x. The s e  m a y be ord e re d  d ire ctly from  the Flood  Ma p Se rvice  Ce nte r at the  num be r lis te d
a bove .
For com m unity a nd  countywid e m a p d a te s  re fe r to the  Flood  Insura nce  Stud y Re port for this  juris d iction.
To d e te rm ine  if flood  ins ura nce  is  a va ila ble  in this  com m unity, contact your Ins ura nce  a g e nt or ca ll the  N a tiona l
Flood  Insura nce  Prog ra m  a t 1-800-638-6620.                                                
Ba s e  m a p inform a tion s hown on this  FIRM wa s  provid e d  in d ig ita l form a t by the DeKa lb County Re ve nue 
Com m is s ion. This  inform a tion wa s  photog ra m m etrica lly com pile d  a t a sca le  of 1” = 100’, 1” = 200’, or 1” = 400’
from  a e ria l photog ra phy d a te d  2011.                                       
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